PCI Guide WirePCI Guide Wire
YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.
1
Technology Technology
overcoming limitationsovercoming limitations
SION TECC is the unique design by ASAHI INTECC’s 4 core
proprietary technologies which incorporates multiple
wire components to enhance guide wire durability and

*All the data do not guarantee that all devices have exactly the same performance with the samples used for these tests.
8
Ordering Information & Lineup — Frontline Guide Wires
Product Catalog No. Diameter
(mm (inch) )
Radiopaque Segment
(mm)
Spring Coil Length
(cm)
Length
(cm) Tip Shape Clip Colour
ASAHI SION blue
AHW14R104S
0.36 (0.014) 3 20
190 Straight
AHW14R304S 300 Straight
AHW14R104J 190 J
AHW14R304J 300 J
AHW14R104P 190 Pre-shape
AHW14R304P 300 Pre-shape
ASAHI SION
AHW14R101S
0.36 (0.014) 3 28
190 Straight
AHW14R301S 300 Straight
AHW14R101J 190 J
AHW14R301J 300 J
AHW14R101P 190 Pre-shape
AHW14R301P 300 Pre-shape
ASAHI SION black
APW14R010S
0.36 (0.014) 3 12
190 Straight
APW14R310S 300 Straight
APW14R010J 190 J
APW14R310J 300 J
APW14R010P 190 Pre-shape
APW14R310P 300 Pre-shape
ASAHI SION blue ES
AHW14R017S
0.36 (0.014) 3 8.5
190 Straight
AHW14R317S 300 Straight
AHW14R017J 190 J
AHW14R317J 300 J
AHW14R017P 190 Pre-shape
AHW14R317P 300 Pre-shape
Grand Slam
AG141002
0.36 (0.014) 4 4
180 Straight
AG141302 300 Straight
AG141002J 180 J
YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.
Ordering Information & Lineup — CTO Guide Wires
Product Catalog No. Diameter
(mm (inch) )
Radiopaque Segment
(mm)
Spring Coil Length
(cm)
Length
(cm) Tip Shape Clip Colour
Fielder XT-R
APW14R005S
0.26 / 0.36
(0.010 / 0.014) 16 16
190 Straight
APW14R305S 300 Straight
Fielder XT-A
APW14R009S
0.26 / 0.36
(0.010 / 0.014) 16 16
190 Straight
APW14R309S 300 Straight
ASAHI Gladius EX
AP14R025P
0.36 (0.014) 3 11
200 Pre-shape
AP14R325P 300 Pre-shape
ULTIMATEbros 3 AHW14S003S 0.36 (0.014) 11 11 180 Straight
ASAHI Gaia First
AHW14R007P
0.26 / 0.36
(0.010 / 0.014) 15 15
190 Pre-shape
AHW14R307P 300 Pre-shape
ASAHI Gaia Second
AHW14R008P
0.28 / 0.36
(0.011 / 0.014) 15 15
190 Pre-shape
AHW14R308P 300 Pre-shape
ASAHI Gaia Third
AHW14R011P
0.30 / 0.36
(0.012 / 0.014) 15 15
190 Pre-shape
AHW14R311P 300 Pre-shape
ASAHI Conquest Pro /
ASAHI Confianza Pro AGH143090 0.23 / 0.36
(0.009 / 0.014) 20 20 180 Straight
ASAHI Conquest Pro 12 /
ASAHI Confianza Pro 12 AGH143091 0.23 / 0.36
(0.009 / 0.014) 20 20 180 Straight
ASAHI Miracle 12 /
ASAHI MIRACLEbros 12 AG14M070 0.36 (0.014) 11 11 180 Straight
ASAHI RG3 AHW10S302S 0.26 (0.010) 3 8 330 Straight
ASAHI SUOH 03
AHW14R013P
0.36 (0.014) 3 19
190 Pre-shape
AHW14R313P 300 Pre-shape
ASAHI EXTENSION 165cm AG149001 0.36 (0.014) — — 165 —
Manufactured by: Contact:
3-100 Akatsuki-cho, Seto, Aichi 489-0071 Japan
Contact phone number: +81-561-86-9101